

AGENDA DATE: 1/27/11

VENDOR NAME: Zoll Data Systems

Contract Summary		
Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	Award of a 12-month contract for licensing and maintenance, with five 12-month extension options	\$ 72,300.00
Proposed Amendment No. 1	Purchase 15 additional licenses and accompanying maintenance and increase the remaining extension options for maintenance	\$ 51,750.00
Remaining Extension Options	Includes increased amount for Amendment No. 1	\$471,697.88
Total Revised Contract Amount		\$595,747.88